Data Collection Within Reach
BAR CODE SCANNERS
The MS210 barcode scanner is a reliable, low cost bar
code reader suitable for a wide range of
environments. Its features and price make it the best
solution for retail, medical and light industrial
applications.
Extensive interface support

CCD Holder
Interface cables
Ordering Information
MS210-K Keyboard wedge PC XT, AT, PS/2 (DIN connect.)
MS210-U USB
MS210-R RS232 (includes 5V AC adapter)
MS210-W Wand emulation
Also supports Macintosh (ADB port),IBM, DEC, Dorio, Decision Data
and other popular terminals.